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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zinniah Mc Donald201
TTO

9.650 9.500 9.6509.700 38.5001

Gabrielle Webb203
TTO

9.200 9.700 9.4509.650 38.0002

Chelsea Edwards205
TTO

9.400 9.750 9.7009.100 37.950

Katriel Bailey208
SVG

9.400 9.650 9.3009.400 37.7503

Eden Chee-Wah202
TTO

9.600 9.150 9.3509.300 37.400

Alissa Mathias204
TTO

9.100 9.300 9.5509.450 37.400

Lydia Sutherland207
SVG

8.700 8.950 8.6009.450 35.7004

Samara Haynes209
SVG

8.600 8.900 8.2509.250 35.000

Latisha Sutherland206
SVG

7.400 8.700 8.0009.300 33.400
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